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19th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 1

Event-No. 201

50m Breaststroke Women Final

Heat 1

Nelly Kérner

Emma Matthias
Samantha Jagt

Celina Voigt

Mia Motczinski

Laura Toftgaard
Antonia Graf

Laura Sophia Jorgensen

oo~NoOUWNELO

Heat 2

Sveda Naima Grude
Melina Renneberg

Ira Helene Hinnebeck
Paulina Schulz

Helena Rabea Cron
Nelia Will

Viktoria Ammermann
Layla Fischler

OCoO~NOURAWNELO

Heat 3

Victoria Marie Gundel

Maja Bjornstrom

Caala Rahn

Laura Wilsdorf

Susanna Prochaska
Caroline Villum Feerch
Selma Seipp

Zinna Bengtsson Nimander

OCONOOURAWNERO

Event-No. 202

2. Session:

Beginning: 18.00

Warm Up:

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

50m Breaststroke Men Final

Heat 1

Florian Schmolt
Jannes Marten Pufahl
Karl Bulow

Leander Scheer
Tom-Niclas Bottcher
Patric Bierwagen
Elias Meier

Andreas Nikolajsen

O©CONOOURAWNELO

Heat 2

Markus Qvarfordh

Teo Mravac

Mads lversen

Elias Marius Elsgaard
Mads Peter Hansen
Linus Merten Simonides
William Lundblad

Milan Schmalz

oo~NoOUWNELO

2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

SVV Plauen (TW)

Potsdamer SV

de Devel

LSV Delphin 1990

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Kolding SK

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
SG TSB/08 Flensburg (NL)

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Potsdamer SV

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SVV Plauen (TW)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SV Neptun Kiel (NL)

Potsdamer SV
Simklubben Triton

SV Neptun Kiel (NL)
SSV Freiberg (TW)
ATSV Freiberg (TW)
Helsingar Svgmmeklub
Simséllskapet Delfin
Simklubben Triton

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (SV MV)
SVV Plauen (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (SV MV)
Esbjerg Svemmeklub

Simklubben Triton

Varberg Sim

Svemmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Esbjerg Svemmeklub

Viborg Svemme Klub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Preetzer TSV

Friday, 2016-05-06

one hour before start

00:54.52
00:53.09
00:51.88
00:50.09
00:50.41
00:53.06
00:54.04
00:55.49

00:48.94
00:46.24
00:44.78
00:41.90
00:44.07
00:45.36
00:48.93
00:49.07

00:43.73
00:42.98
00:42.64
00:41.36
00:42.57
00:42.70
00:43.34
00:43.77

00:47.22
00:45.45
00:44.67
00:41.93
00:42.77
00:45.24
00:45.58
00:47.22

00:42.16
00:40.67
00:40.27
00:35.99
00:38.99
00:40.41
00:40.88
00:42.33
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Event-No. 202

50m Breaststroke Men Final

Heat 3

Kim Doan Nguyen
Finn Arik Schwermer
Linus Forsgren

Lauri Kinnunen
Malthe Elkjeer

Jonas Bocklein
Lauritz Baad Ellekjser
Kalle Edelhamre

OCONOURAWNEFRO

Heat 4

= O

Birkan Ates
Anders Malmberg
llja Sukhanov
Niklas Katron
Mingus Okkerholm
Niels Paul Méller
Anton Leth
Gustav Stahl

Oo~NoOOPWN

Event-No. 205

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Potsdamer SV

Simklubben Triton

Raision Urheilijat

Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Potsdamer SV

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Simséliskapet Delfin

Katrineholms Simséallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Nyborg Svemmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel (NL)
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)

100m Individual Medley Women Final

Heat 1

Svava Kj. Gregersen
Hannah Spielhagen
Tyra Littorin

Astrid Nilsson
Ann-Kathrin Kuhlmann
Maria Bebe Hansen
Bente Peuker

Svenja Jensen

oo~NoOUWNELO

Heat 2

= O

Leonie Wolf

Alice Persson

Julie Marschner

Luise Heine

Gabriella Wivsatter

My Phuong Bui

Alma Torkelsson

Sofie Theophil Petersen

OCoO~NOUOIA~WN

Heat 3

= O

Marike Stina Hein
Mathilde Menck Nielsen
Charleen Kaélling
Friederike Fass

Moa Olofsson

Cornelia Almgvist
Emilia Steen

Luca Sophie Zirbus

ooo~NOoOUOR~WN

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Potsdamer SV

Helsingborgs Simséllskap
Simséliskapet Delfin

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

Nyborg Svemmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Potsdamer SV

Simklubben Triton

O.S.L.F. (STO)

Osby Simséllskap

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Helsingar Svgmmeklub
Delmenhorster SV 1905

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

Osby Simséllskap

Varberg Sim

Rgnne Svgmme Klub

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849

00:38.19
00:38.02
00:37.34
00:34.08
00:34.99
00:37.71
00:38.09
00:38.26

00:35.46
00:35.15
00:33.84
00:32.81
00:33.42
00:34.53
00:35.25
00:35.60

01:17.01
01:16.10
01:15.02
01:12.35
01:13.84
01:15.90
01:16.80
01:17.16

01:14.32
01:13.69
01:12.84
01:12.50
01:12.68
01:12.89
01:14.08
01:14.40

01:14.71
01:14.11
01:10.53
01:09.74
01:10.33
01:13.81
01:14.68
01:15.01
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Page: 3

Event-No. 205

100m Individual Medley Women Final

Heat 4

Julie Gadgaard
Christina Christensen
Amanda Duus

Line J. V. Hededal
Simone Karlsson
Helene Olesen
Louise Hvarre
Hannah Rihlke

OCONOURAWNEFRO

Heat 5

Paige Hillis

Eveliina Kallio

Maja Nielsen

Katrine Holm Sgrensen
Emma H. Christiansen
Matilde Schragder
Katrine B. Hansen
Simone H. Lauridsen

O©CO~NOOOAWNEFO

Event-No. 206

100m Individual Medley Men Final

Heat 1

John Aldrin

Rasmus Hald

Mads Sgrensen
Lawrence Langley
Jonatan Carlsson
Martin H. Abel

Anders Rasmussen
Oliver Widemann Bache

oo~NoOUWNELO

Heat 2

Justin Heilmann

Jakob Juul

Matthias Bach Mikkelsen
Sean Murray

Andreas Bui

Tim Rebentisch

Tim Krger

Mads Sgrensen

CoOo~NoOUWNRELO

Heat 3

Lukas Gustafson

Tais Andkjeer Kristensen
Simon Lundby Pedersen
Simon Vingolf Larsen
Juho Grénblom

Michael Terp Olesen
Casper Eickhardt

Eric Schneider

OCONOUORAWNEFRO

2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000

1999
1999
1996
1992
1999
1996
1999
1999

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999

Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben Triton
Svemmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Osby Simséllskap

Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Svemmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

Mississauga Aquatic Club
Raision Urheilijat
Svgmmeklubben Triton
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Agfs Svemmeafdeling
O.S.L.F. (STO)
Svgmmeklubben Triton
Esbjerg Svemmeklub

Katrineholms Simsallskap

Kolding SK

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
Varberg Sim

Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Viborg Svemme Klub

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Kolding SK

Mississauga Aquatic Club

O.S.L.F. (STO)

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

O.S.L.F. (STO)

Svgmmeklubben Triton
Nyborg Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Raision Urheilijat
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

01:09.60
01:09.05
01:07.83
01:07.44
01:07.45
01:08.00
01:09.27
01:10.14

01:06.34
01:06.27
01:04.56
01:03.60
01:04.13
01:05.24
01:06.28
01:06.84

01:04.89
01:04.07
01:03.58
01:03.24
01:03.46
01:03.94
01:04.52
01:05.22

01:04.42
01:02.31
01:01.39
00:58.68
01:01.14
01:01.73
01:03.65
01:04.63

01:02.06
01:00.95
00:59.96
00:57.64
00:58.28
01:00.85
01:01.18
01:02.67

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR

TITANIUM

sporfstiming

hitp://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Esbjerg

Report created 06.05.2016 16:57

P
E sbjerg

Svemmeklub



06.-08.05.2016 19th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP Page: 4

Event-No. 206
100m Individual Medley Men Final

Heat 4

0

1  Christian Rasmussen 1993 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:00.85
2 Roope Lehtonen 1996 Raision Urheilijat 01:00.08
3 Emil Kamuk Frederiksen 1995 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:58.39
4  Leo Schmidt 1997 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:58.02
5  Rasmus Wetterborg 1996 Simklubben Triton 00:58.12
6  Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:58.91
7 Rasmus Hasemann 1996 Svgmmeklubben Triton 01:00.33
8  Mike Wichmann 1994 SV Wiking Kiel 01:01.25
9

Event-No. 207
50m Backstroke Women Final

Heat 1
0
1  Nele Matthéi 2007 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:48.14
2 Antonia Graf 2007 SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt 00:45.67
3 Jasmin Sylvester 2007 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:44.53
4 Mila- Sophie Brade 2007 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:42.70
5  Helene Sachs 2007 SVV Plauen (TW) 00:43.33
6  Mia Motczinski 2007 SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:45.13
7  Laura Toftgaard 2007 Kolding SK 00:46.90
8  Samantha Jagt 2007 de Devel 00:48.31
9

Heat 2
0
1  Ira Helene Hunnebeck 2006 Potsdamer SV 00:40.85
2 Laura Hofmann 2006 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:40.81
3 Sophie Niethe 2006 SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt 00:40.12
4 Nelia Will 2006 SVV Plauen (TW) 00:37.95
5  Paulina Schulz 2006 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:39.73
6  Jolyne Kowalle 2006 SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt 00:40.74
7  Melina Renneberg 2006 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:40.83
8  Lilian Marie Durr 2006 Potsdamer SV 00:41.66
9

Heat 3
0
1  Maja Bjornstrom 2005 Simklubben Triton 00:38.90
2 Eden Sydney Schroder 2005 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:38.14
3 Susanna Prochaska 2005 ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:36.91
4 Anna Varming 2005 Viborg Svemme Klub 00:36.43
5  Fenja Romanski 2005 Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup 00:36.49
6  Emma Koénig 2005 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:37.55
7  Asha Lobberegt 2005 de Devel 00:38.37
8  Leoni Rampas 2005 SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt 00:39.11
9
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Event-No. 208

50m Backstroke Men Final

Heat 1

Christoph StraBburger
Leander Scheer

Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt
Aaron Leupold

Jannes Marten Pufahl

Felix Tjarnberg

Philipp Fehmel

Lasse Rohrbeck

OCONOURAWNEFRO

Heat 2

Oscar Pedersen

Erik Thielicke

Linus Merten Simonides
Jay Vries

Mads Peter Hansen
Anton Zeno Rauch

Paul Panzer

Mads lversen

O©CO~NOOOAWNEFO

Heat 3

Linus Forsgren
Jonas Kjeer

Fiete Plath
Hanno Bockmann
Kevin Grahn
Arvid Nilsson

Aku Kaila

Malthe Elkjser

oo~NoOUWNELO

Heat 4

Casper Brinch
Andreas Blaaberg
Thor Grandin

Emil Kernen
Lennart Piechnick
Tédmas Magnusson
William Svarer
Cedric von der Reith

OCoO~NOURAWNELO

Event-No. 209

2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

100m Butterfly Women Final

Heat 1

Emma Ragnarsson
Emilia Sihvo

Rinske Bouman

Astrid Nilsson

Svava Kj. Gregersen
Tyra Littorin

Amalie Staghgj Andersen
Nicoline Dyrman

OCONOUPAWNEFRO

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SVV Plauen (TW)

Potsdamer SV

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
LSV Delphin 1990

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

de Devel

Viborg Svemme Klub
Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Svemmeklubben Tempo (ESV)

Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (SV MV)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Katrineholms Simséallskap
Simklubben Triton

Raision Urheilijat
Svemmeklubben Tempo (ESV)

Svemmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Simklubben Triton

Katrineholms Simséallskap

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Reykjavik

Kolding SK

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Simséllskapet Delfin

Raision Urheilijat

de Devel

Simséllskapet Delfin
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

Aars Svemmeklub

00:41.20
00:39.62
00:36.94
00:35.63
00:36.59
00:37.79
00:40.52
00:41.27

00:36.28
00:34.50
00:34.15
00:32.78
00:33.84
00:34.40
00:35.78
00:36.43

00:33.30
00:32.71
00:32.22
00:30.82
00:30.95
00:32.37
00:32.74
00:33.45

00:33.74
00:32.66
00:31.70
00:30.30
00:30.68
00:31.92
00:33.60
00:33.82

01:21.46
01:17.92
01:15.39
01:11.85
01:13.96
01:17.08
01:18.97
01:21.49
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Page: 6

Event-No. 209

100m Butterfly Women Final

Heat 2

Clara Greulich

Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn
Viviane Ammermann
Luise Heine

Saga Nyborg

Alma Torkelsson

Alicia Johansson

Ellie Geigel

OCONOURAWNEFRO

Heat 3

= O

Emily Langer

Thilde Timmermand
Friederike Fass

Anniina Kallio

Mathilde Menck Nielsen
Moa Olofsson

Emilia Steen

Elisa Stegemann

Oo~NoOOPWN

Heat 4

)

Leerke Toftgaard

Line J. V. Hededal
Karina Haybye Olesen
Ellen Nielsen

Iben Bak

Frederike Weber
Alice Moller

Lindsay Hillis

O©oo~NOoOUTA~WN

Heat 5

= O

Thea Lund Petersen
Sidse Kehlet

Paige Hillis

Katrine Holm Sgrensen
Camilla Dufour
Tatjana Barke

Jennifer Biel

Fanny Andersson

ooo~NoOUOh~hWN

Event-No. 210

100m Butterfly Men Final
Heat 1

Lawrence Langley
Simon Juul Henriksen
Jonatan Carlsson
Martin H. Abel
Rasmus Hald

Jakob Petersen
Anders Rasmussen
Emil Kragh

OCONOUPAWNEFRO

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000

1998
1996
1999
1992
1996
1994
1998
1997

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Potsdamer SV

Kristianstads SLS

Osby Simséllskap

Helsingborgs Simséallskap

Varberg Sim

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Raision Urheilijat
Helsingar Svgmmeklub
Osby Simséllskap
Rgnne Svemme Klub
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

Kolding SK

Svemmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Nyborg Svemmeklub

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

Nyborg Svemmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Simséliskapet Delfin

Mississauga Aquatic Club

Nyborg Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Mississauga Aquatic Club
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton
Delmenhorster SV 1905
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Simklubben Triton

Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
Varberg Sim

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

Kolding SK

Simséllskapet Delfin
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)

01:14.04
01:11.41
01:10.60
01:09.16
01:09.31
01:11.29
01:13.37
01:14.38

01:12.23
01:11.87
01:10.11
01:03.72
01:09.74
01:10.41
01:12.21
01:12.39

01:08.34
01:07.59
01:07.26
01:04.34
01:06.97
01:07.56
01:07.83
01:08.78

01:05.64
01:05.07
01:03.89
01:02.05
01:03.78
01:04.86
01:05.13
01:06.47

01:05.17
01:04.24
01:01.77
00:59.86
01:01.04
01:02.67
01:05.00
01:05.63

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR

TITANIUM

sporfstiming

hitp://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Esbjerg

Report created 06.05.2016 16:57

—af__

Esbjerg



06.-08.05.2016 19th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 7

Event-No. 210
100m Butterfly Men Final

Heat 2

0

1  Tim Rebentisch 2000 Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 01:01.24
2 Andreas Bui 2000 O.S.L.F. (STO) 01:00.82
3 Josh Bird 2000 Mississauga Aquatic Club 00:59.92
4 Andreas Hansen 2000 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:58.30
5  Jakob Juul 2000 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:58.99
6  Justin Heilmann 2000 SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 01:00.18
7  Matthias Bach Mikkelsen 2000 Kolding SK 01:01.12
8  Benjamin Mads Andresen 2000 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 01:01.39
9

Heat 3

0

1  Magnus Lerche 1999 Aars Svemmeklub 01:00.88
2 Casper Eickhardt 1999 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:59.64
3 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:58.72
4 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:57.88
5  Albin Larsson 1998 Varberg Sim 00:58.11
6  Tais Andkjeer Kristensen 1999 Nyborg Svemmeklub 00:58.91
7  Mikkel Gade 1999 Grindsted Svgmmeklub 01:00.14
8  Mads Rishgj 1999 Svgmmeklubben Triton 01:01.60
9

Heat 4

0

1  Frank Fortsch 1988 Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:58.23
2 Lasse Dall 1997 Odder IGF 00:57.43
3 Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:57.21
4 Frans Johannessen 1992 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:56.08
5  Mathias Bech 1996 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:56.86
6  Ahmad Attellesey 1995 Simklubben Triton 00:57.37
7  Martin Terp Olesen 1994 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:57.49
8  Kevin Nurnberger 1991 SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:58.67
9
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